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1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
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Name of stock exchange ticker: No
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Current account: 20210000300488258001
MFI: 00125
4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHbIE U UOEHTUD®UKALUOHHbBIE HOMEPA
NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM 3apboop TyMaH XOKUMANUT

OpraHom:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHoOM 201356753
rocynapCTBEHHOW HanoroBowm cnyxobl
(MHH):

NMPUCBOEHHbIe opraHaMun rocy,ﬂ.apCTBEHHOﬁ

CTaTUCTUKM
K®dC: 144

OKTO: 15627673
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 1708220827

Mokasarenu ¢pHaHCOBO-3KOHOMUYECKOrO0 COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTA

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0.028

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.91
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.008
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 0.019

KoadgpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (oOHA0B  0.41

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.018
funds:

N3meHeHus B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3MOHHOI71 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNONIHNTENbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0. HonxHoctb  OpraH N36paH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHUS SMUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
pelweHuns K NPVHSABLINIA BblBEAEH U3
00653aHHOCTSIM pelweHne coctaea
(yBoneH,
nctevyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 Cawupos llaskat  KysaTys Akuusipopnap  WabpaH
Hopmyponosuy KeHrawm yMyMUin (HasHaueH)

ab3ocu NUFUNNLLIN



10.07.2019 11.07.2019  Wcmownnos Kysartys Akumsgopnap  W3bpaH
Pawwng, KeHrawm yMyMUiA (HasHaueH)
OpKMHOBMY abaocu ANFMnnLLIn
10.07.2019 11.07.2019  Kyukapos Kysartys Akumsgopnap  W3bpaH
MyxTop KeHrawm yMyMUi (HasHaueH)
MyMMHOXaHOBMY  ab30Ccu ANFUNULLIA
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 llaponos KysaTtys Akunspopnap  WMNabpaH
LlaskaTt KeHrawm yMyMUin (HasHaueH)
PaBliaHoBu®y ab3ocu ANFNNnLLIN
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 Pyxcues Kysatys Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
dapxon KeHrawm yMyMUi (HasHaueH)
XycaHoBuY abaocu ANFNULLIA
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 Bobomypornos TagpTnw Akunsgopnap  WN3bpaH
Bepaunmypon KOMUCCUSACU  YMYMUIA (HasHaueH)
Pysumyponosuy  ab3ocu ANFUNnLLIA
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 Oxypaes Ogun  TadTnw Akuunsigopnap  W3bpaH
Spawbaesny KOMUCCUACK  YMYMUIA (HaszHayveH)
ab3ocu ANFNINWIn
10.07.2019 11.07.2019 A64yBoXnnooB TadpTuUw Akuusigopnap  WabpaH
Mnxom KOMUCCUSACU  YMyMUIA (HasHaueH)
BynTtokoBuy ab3ocu AnFunnwmn
10 Information on the important facts for the year
HavnmeHoBaHme Ne Lata HacTynnenus  [arta nybnvkauum
CYWeCTBEHHOro hakTta CYWECTBEHHOro CyLWEeCTBEHHOr0 CyLWEeCTBEHHOr0
dakTa doakTa dhakTa
ameHeHne B cocTase 8 10.07.2019 27.07.2019
HabnogatenbHoOro coeeTa
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 10.07.2019 27.07.2019
PEBU3NOHHON KOMUCCUN
IameHeHne B cocTase 8 10.07.2019 27.07.2019
WCMOJSIHATENBHOro opraHa
PelweHns, npuHSATbIE BbICLINM 6 10.07.2019 27.07.2019

OopraHoM ynpasneHus
aMUTEHTa
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N3meHeHns B cnncke 36
apPnInpoBaHHbIX nuL

HanmeHoBaHmne nokasarens

I. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)

Capital investments (0800)

Balance sheet

Kog cTp.

ASSETS

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

10.07.2019 27.07.2019

Ha Havyano Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro OTYETHOro
nepuona nepuona
6935646.00 10494574.00
3742137.00 4311076.00
3193509.00 6163498.00
34449.00 7370781.00
34449.00 34449.00
7336332.00



Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022 130 3227958.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 12919070.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 6931190.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 5987880.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180

Future expenses (3100) 190 363670.00
Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 13271983.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions 230
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries 240 6645683.00
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200) 250 59888.00

Advances to suppliers and 260 490462.00
contractors (4300)

13534279.00

99819154.00

51346823.00

48472331.00

3682870.00

623986.00

28686.00

764535.00



Advances for taxes and levies on 270 72421.00 14887.00
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300 1309703.00 1250390.00
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310 4693826.00 1000386.00
Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320 33702.00 307850.00
including:

Cash on hand (5000) 330 32354.00 25.00

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340 1348.00 307825.00
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350

Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 26588425.00 103809874.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 29816373.00 117344153.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 650600.00 650600.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430 23270.00 266582.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 111014.00 903641.00

(8700)



Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 388000.00

Reserves for future expenses and 470 153732.00 199332.00
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 1326616.00 2020155.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 866958.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)
Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540 866958.00

other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers 560
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810) 570

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830, 580
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable 590
(7900)



Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

28489767.00

25615267.00

1717998.00

18814507.00

2565866.00

850752.00

157705.00

2874500.00

1508439.00

28489767.00

114457040.00

114031373.00

34490.00

109408758.00

494255.00

1714559.00

397648.00

425667.00

1981663.00

115323998.00



12

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Kon
cTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

29816383.00 117344153.00

Report on financial results

3a CoOoTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepuom NpoLwnoro roaa

LoX04bl
(NpwbbINb)

35057211.00

4902215.00

pacxonpbl
(ybbITKM)

30154996.00

3655450.00

433413.00

601430.00

2620607.00

3a oTYeTHbI NneproL,
LoX0o4bl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

29666611.00

24728886.00

4937725.00
3326853.00
498604.00
1235219.00
1593030.00
123937.00



Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

1246765.00

253523.00

993242.00

993242.00

1734809.00

807576.00

927233.00

927233.00



Profit (loss) before

240

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax

250

Other taxes and fees 260

on profits

Net profit (loss) of

270

the reporting period

(lines 240-250-260)
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HaunmeHoBaHune
ayouTopckon
opraHusauumu

"MacnaxatayguT-
M" AT

Jarta
Bbloauun
NNUEH3UN

2019-04-01

2535283.00

111014.00

807576.00

129523.00

12986.00

536286.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bug

751 2018
nun
AKYHU
Byiny

Hata Homep
NMLEH3UVBAKNIOYEHUBbIAAYN

271287.00

d.N.0. Konuns

ayamTopckay@utopa ayauTOpPCKOro

ayanTOPCKOro 3akMYEHURY ANTOPOB BaK IIOYEHNS

3aKk/ilo4eHns

2019-04-19 55

a

aynmMTopnunk
xynoca

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2593

JHarta: 27.04.2024

MPOBOAMBLIETO
NpoBepKy

Wapunos 3arpysutb

Myaadodbap(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusi
%D0%90%D 1
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82_%D1%85%
D1%83%D0%
%D0%BE%D1
81%D0%
B0-2018_%D0
BC%D0%B8%
D0%BB%D0%
BB%D0%B8%
D0%B9.PDF)



